YATTONAL AS	ssessment_Centre.	Services: wells	1000 - 5	4082251	1000 C		
Date In: 80 05	D2 18:48	Job description .		Date & Time C	ompleted	Don	ie pi:
Rel No: WEN CT	122005/10/4	SAS e-filing					
. Veh No: 2015	1617R	E-mail (within Shrs, Ale	C2hrs)			. ***	•
D.O.A : 200X	DY: 15.40	i-Motor Claim For	m ·				
	'O' 1 '	i-Motor TY/O (Withi	n: OD, 2hrs, 7	'P 4hrs').			
OD (TP)/ Report	ing.Only	i-Photo Uploaded					
		Assessment/Survey I	Report .				
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by Fax	/Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC	C Assign Wksp / QW: (11		Tel:	F	ax:	.)
TP Particulars:	Yeh No: Sy	16 6554m.	INC ()\Nou-IV	C().		
Owner / Driver: (1.6 1.7			Tel:			
Policy No: (·) Per	iod: ()	Cover Type:			
Confirmed	d by: (ite:	· Tin)	
· Insured/Driver Li	iability: (%)	Note-Bst. Status (WO):	N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79	%: F; 80-	100%]	
· Year of Registrat	The same of the sa	Warranty: YES () /	ИО ()			
Excess: (\$) · Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()	78 V 10 V 1	301.801.80%S	TYPE US	
THE PROPERTY SAME SHEET PLANT	1874 C			NO 555	ant repaire	r T	
() Walk-In C	lustomer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Confide	ential & St	rictly NO rate	· · · ·		-
() Total Loss	Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.			<u> </u>		, , ,
Drive-In ()/	Towed-In (,); Invoic	e: YES() / NO(();	Fowing Co: (and the second second	one by
Remarks: (1	ir)(Chailine: 6788 5616)			Date&Time	Completed		(one oy
	nsport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check/Pc	ost Repair Inspection	. (,)					9.5
3) Upload Resurv	vey Photo [Repair Cost > S	\$3000]::: ()			- ;	<u> </u>	The state of
Injury:			-				5-3-415 CARLEY.
	N						ANIBELLA
Date/Time AC							
						,	·
		18	0.00000			70 X 70 X 18	arts) Reamon
X1A2201	UT)	18	000000.0000000000000000000000000000000	reparation	00.00.000000000000000000000000000000000	<u> </u>	CBIIIS LASS
**************************************		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1) AR : Acc	dent Reporting	(\$30); (\$100); I	NC (380)	
Taimant's Parti	chiars:		3) TF . Tow	ing Fee		\$120	
)river/Owner:			-1 1200 19 11	w-Through Survey w-Through Survey	A LESSTIACAL	\$30	
contactiNo:			For claim 6) TR: Re-	ine against INC C	mly (wef 10 J.	<u>sn 200</u> 5)	
amäged Portion	n:		7) N1 : Ida	DA + SMRT Sur	vey	. \$160	
	1		8) NTUCA	ddilional Service:	1 .		
C Charles by	(Engr-In-Charge):	•	* 115 : Co	urtesy Car / Tpt A	llowance	\$5	
C. Checked by	(2118) 211 (1111 64)		* Na: F.:	pair Co-ordination st Repair Inspectio		\$10 \$25	
aiditors. Com	ments .		*N8: D	// Collect Excess	Coordination	\$5 \$201	
t. 1:		S. Carlo Maria and the San San San San	TP (N1 9) N12: Id): TP (Non INC)	against IMC	30 -	
			Invoice de	ted		harged E	
t. 2/3:			Involve do	ted	Fee C	tharged it	

.. ---

SN08225U000C / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/05/2022 18:48 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (30/05/2022 18:48 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

30/05/2022 18:48 (SGT) Date of Submission 28/05/2022 15:40 (SGT) Date of Accident PIE, Singapore Exact Location of Accident TOWARDS TUAS AFTER TOH GUAN EXIT Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Toyota

1986

SNE8617B Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? CHUA BEE LAY Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX503B NRIC No bervyn_chua95@hotmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-81396446 Mobile Phone No +65-92991991 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Harrier Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Auto

INSURANCE COMPANY

Transmission

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy DMPCSNW00098162200 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CC

BERVYN CHUA KOK LEE Name of Driver SXXXX191F NRIC No

09/11/1995 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation 06/11/2015 Date Of Driving Pass 6 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-92991991 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number bervyn_chua95@hotmail.com Email Address BLK 979 JURONG WEST STREET 93 #09-321 Address Address complement 640979 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 TAN ZI LING Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Yes Was the accident reported to the police? Traffic Police Police Station Name (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT T/20220529/7073 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SMG6554M

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Model	達
Vehicle Variant	·
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	ERIC YANG WENG ZHOU
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-98358172
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	·
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	18
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

	GBK8828U
Vehicle Registration Number	abittoo200
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	·
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	TAN QIM LIK
	(Phone) +65-91759727
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	9
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	BERVYN CHUA KOK LEE Male (Phone) +65-92991991 SLIGHT INJURY SNE8617B Yes No
Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	TAN ZI LING Female (Phone) +65-93691580 SLIGHT INJURY SNE8617B Yes No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

many	Ja	30/05/2022
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		

Vehicle B: SMG 6554M.

Vehicle B: SMG 6554M.

Vehicle C: GBK 88284.

TEXTAILED A

Vehicle C: GBK 88284.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

On the stated date & Time, was driving on the stated venue. The traffic was quite heavy at that time. Suddenly the front vehicle Stopped & 1 follow suits. The vehicle behind me. SMG 6554 m could not Stop in fime & hit onto my vehicle SWE 8617 B. Caucing my vehicle to move forward and hit onto the vehicle in front of me GBK 8828 U Podick Report 1/2020529/7013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617 B. Vehicle C: GMK 8828 U.
the stated venue. The traffic was quite heavy at that time. Suddenly the front vehicle Stopped & 1 follow suits. The vehicle behind me .SME 6554 m could not Stop in fime & hit onto my vehicle SNE &617B Causing my vehicle to move forward and hit onto the vehicle in front of me GBK 8828 U POLICK RAFORT 1/2020529/1013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Ugnicle B: SME 6554 M
The Suddenly the front vehicle Stopped & 1 follow Suits. The vehicle behind me . SME 6544 m could not Stop in fime & hist onto my vehicle SNE 8617B Caucing my vehicle to move forward and hist onto the vehicle in front of me GBK 8828 U Podlick RAPORT 1/20220529/7013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Upricle B: SME 655-4 M
Fine. Suddenty the front vehicle Stopped & 1 follow Suits. The vehicle behind me .SME 6554 m could not Stop in fime & het onto my vehicle SNE 8617B Caucing my vehicle to move forward and het onto the vehicle in front of me GBK 8828 U PodICK RAPORT 1/20220529/7013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Unicle B: SmG 6554 m
Stop in fime 8 hit onto my vehicle SNE 8617B Causing my vehicle to move forward and hit onto the vehicle in front of me GBK 8828 U POLICK RAPORT 1/2020529/1013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Vehicle B: SME 655-4 M
Causing may vehicle to move forward and hit onto the vehicle in front of me GBK 8828 U POLICK RAPORT 1/20220529/7013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Vehicle B: SmG 655-4 M
Causing may vehicle to move forward and hit onto the vehicle in front of me GBK 8828 U POLICK RAPORT 1/20220529/7013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Vehicle B: SmG 655-4 M
Podlik RAPORT 1/20220529/1013 Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Vehicle B: SME 655-4M
Vehicle A: SNE 8617B Vehicle B: Sm6 655-4 M
Venide B: Smg 655-4 m
Vehicle B: SMG 655-4 M
Vehicle C: Gmk 88284.

Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

many

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20220529/7073

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 29/05/2022		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informant	s Particul	ars	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE			
Name of Informant: BERVYN CHUA KOK LEE			Address: 979 JURONG WEST STREET 93 #09-321 SINGAPORE 640979			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9541191F			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92991991		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: BERVYN_CHUA95@HOTMAIL.COM			
Sex: Male	Age: 26	Date of Birth: 09/11/1995	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation	:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	nation of the Acci	dent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/05/2022 15:40	Type of Location: PIE
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 90 Km/h
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		raffic Volume: leavy
Type of Collis Chain Collisio			а	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SNE8617B	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20220529/7073

2 of 3

Report No. T/20220529/7073

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger						
Name	TAN ZI LING			ID No	1	S9631619D
Related Vehicle	SNE8617B (Car)			Conta	act No.	93691580
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC			Class Drivin Licen Expir	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	29/05/2022 Date			29/05/2022		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03		Degree	e of Slight			
Driver			A service			
Name	BERVYN CHUA KO	K LEE		ID No).	S9541191F
Related Vehicle	SNE8617B (Car)		Conta	act No.	92991991	
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC		Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng ce &	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	28/05/2022		Date	29/0		5/2022
1	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree	of	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 28/5/2022 at about 1540hrs, I was driving vehicle (SNE8617B) on a straight road along PIE towards Tuas with my girlfriend namely Tan Zi Ling. The traffic was heavy and the front vehicle stopped and i followed suit. Suddenly, i felt a hard impact from the rear of my vehicle and the great impact causes my vehicle to move forward and hit onto the vehicle (GBK88282U) in front of me. I alighted from my vehicle and realised a black vehicle (SMG6554M) could not stopped in time and hit onto my vehicle. I was involved in a 3 cars chain collision at PIE toward Tuas near Toh Guan Road Exit. We check on each other and exchanged our particulars. The next day, my girlfriend and i felt some pain on our head and neck area hence we proceed to a 24hrs clinic to have a check. My girlfriend and i were given each 3 days MC by the doctor hence we need to make a traffic police report.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20220529/7073

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

0.02000			
SI.	cetch	DI	an
Or	(etti		all

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/05/2022 23:26
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:



Date of Accident	: 38 5 2022 Accident Time: 3. 40 pm (24-HR-Format)	
Accident Place	:PIE Towards Tuas Afer Toh Guan. Ext.	
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SNE 8617B Make/Model: Toyota Harrier.	
Insurace Company	: China Tai ping · Policy No: DMPCSNW00098162200	
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Chua Bee Lay (S1829503B)	
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 81396446 Owner's Hp Company Tel	
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Beruyn Chua kok le (89541191F) . [m]	
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 9 11 1995 DRIVER'S License Pass Date O6 Nov 2015	
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others:	
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 979 Junong West St 93 #09-321. Singapore 640979.	
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 2) 92991991.	
DRIVER'S Occupation : INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)		
Email Address	: berryn-chua95@hotmail.com	
Weather & Road Surface : CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET		
Reporting Type : Reporting Only Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance		
Number of Passengers (Including Driver): 2 (Driver , Rossenger)		
Was there any video Captured by car camera: YES NO Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): Driver Driver Possenger		
Other Party Driver's Particular (if any)		
Vehicle, No: SMG 655	Vehicle. No: St GBK 8828 U	
Vehicle Make\Model:Vehicle Make\Model:		
Name Driver: Eric Yang Weng 2 hou Name Driver: Tan Q'im UK IC No. Driver/Contact: 9'8358172 IC No. Driver/Contact: 91759727.		
IC No. Driver/Contact: 9835	8172 IC No. Driver/Contact: 91759727.	

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

Female: Tan Zi Ling

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MX1F

E

SN

AN0420A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00098162200

Engine No.: 3ZRB593304

Cha. No.: ZSU600049944

1. Index Mark and Registration

SNE8617B

AUTOSAFE =======

Number of Vehicle Name of Policy Holder

CHUA BEE LAY

Effective date of the Commencement of

16/04/2022 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$750.00

Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

\$\$3,000.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

28/07/2023

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Lim Lee Choo Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) **命**3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

O63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com